FNQ BUS LINES PTY LTD

19 Sawmill Road, Mossman QLD 4873
(T): 07/4098 2380 / (F): 07/4098 2946
Email: info@fnqbuslines.com.au

TIMETABLE — NOAH’S CREEK RUN S654

ROUTE NO S654 | TIME AM | TIME PM | LOCATION
MORNING RUN 7.05 Cnr. Candlenut Road and Cape Tribulation Road
7.06 Cnr. Turpentine Road and Cape Tribulation Road
7.09 Opposite Daintree Tea Company driveway
7.10 Cnr. Palm Road and Cape Tribulation Road
7.12 Mahogany Road
7.16 Cnr. Pandanus Rd
7.25 Intersection Forest Creek Road and Cape Trib Road
7.32 Smiths (before bridge post no 192)
7.35 Andrews Road
8.00 Wonga Beach State School
8.21 Mossman State High School
AFTERNOON RUN
2.55 Mossman State High School
3.24 Wonga Beach State School
3.40 Intersection Forest Creek Road and Cape Trib Road
3.50 Smiths (before bridge post no 192)
3.53 Andrews Road
4.13 Mahogany Road
4.16 Daintree Tea Company driveway
4.17 Cnr. Candlenut Road and Cape Tribulation Road
4.18 Cnr. Turpentine and Cape Tribulation Road
4.22 Cnr. Palm Road and Cape Tribulation Road

Updated : 20 January 2017


mailto:info@fnqbuslines.com.au

